
Real Estate Manager Territories
National Director
Mark Perkins
mperkins@ngkf.com
(503) 754-9551

Real Estate Managers

Chris Malherbe
cmalherbe@ngkf.com
(405) 306-7774

Account Coordination
Katherine Sobolak
ksobolak@ngkf.com
(312) 224-3286

Hawaii

±

Robert Pinon
rpinon@ngkf.com
(714) 465-7924

Marcus Bourn
mbourn@ngkf.com
(202) 725-0235

Paul Bower
pbower@ngkf.com
(614) 284-1099
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Michael Mason
mmason@ngkf.com
(312) 224-3228
Mark Perkins
mperkins@ngkf.com
(503) 754-9551

Alaska Puerto Rico

Tom  Kuhn
tkuhn@ngkf.com
(503) 709-8154


